Cost of Material…… ` 288278.80 ` 87302.30

Cost of Erection…… ` 87302.30

Total…… ` 375581.10

Add 1% cess…….` 3755.81

Total…… ` 379336.91

Add 7.5% establishment charges….. ` 28450.27

Total…… ` 407787.18

Add 5% contigencies…... ` 20389.36

Total…… ` 428176.54
Rounded to ` 428177.00

` 4.28 lakhs

(Rupees Four Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventy Seven only)

Sr. 

No.

Description Unit Qty Cost of  Material Cost of  Erection Rate Reference

Inclusive

DATA-1

Standard estimate for erection of 1 phase 3 wire line with an average span of 40mts. Using AA'ANT' conductor for phase and neutral

/km.

[...]

Cost of Material…… ` 318637.56 ` 93009.56

Cost of Erection…… ` 93009.56

Total…… ` 411647.12

Add 1% cess…….` 4116.47

Total…… ` 415763.59

Add 7.5% establishment charges….. ` 31182.27

Total…… ` 446945.86

Add 5% contigencies…... ` 22347.29

Total…… ` 469293.15
Rounded to ` 469293.00

` 4.69 lakhs

(Rupees Four Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Three only)

Sr. 

No.

Description Unit Qty Cost of  Material Cost of  Erection

Inclusive

Rate Reference

DATA-2

Standard estimate for erection of 1 phase 4 wire line with an average span of 40mts. Using AA'ANT' conductor for phase and neutral

/km.

[...]

Cost of Material…… ` 351562.90 ` 102683.82

Cost of Erection…… ` 102683.82

Total…… ` 454246.72

Add 1% cess…….` 4542.47

Total…… ` 458789.19

Add 7.5% establishment charges….. ` 34409.19

Total…… ` 493198.38

Add 5% contigencies…... ` 24659.92

Total…… ` 517858.30

Rounded to ` 517858.00

` 5.18 lakhs

(Rupees Five Lakh Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Eight only)

Description Unit QtySr. 

No.

Inclusive

Cost of  Material Cost of  Erection

DATA-3

Standard estimate for erection of 3 phase 5 wire line with an average span of 40mts. Using AA 'ANT' for phase and AA'GNAT'

conductor for street light /km.

[...]

Cost of Material…… ` 369963.30 ` 108375.50

Cost of Erection…… ` 108375.50

Total…… ` 478338.80

Add 1% cess…….` 4783.39

Total…… ` 483122.19

Add 7.5% establishment charges….. ` 36234.16

Total…… ` 519356.35

Add 5% contigencies…... ` 25967.82

Total…… ` 545324.17

Rounded to ` 545324.00

` 5.45 lakhs

(Rupees Five Lakh Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Four only)

Cost of  Material Cost of  ErectionSr. 

No.

Description Unit Qty

Inclusive

DATA-4

Standard estimate for erection of 3 phase 6 wire line with an average span of 40mts. Using AA 'ANT' for phase and AA'GNAT'

conductor for street light /km.

[...]

Cost of Material…… ` 37637.55 ` 8542.26

Cost of Erection…… ` 8542.26

Total…… ` 46179.81

Add 1% cess…….` 461.80

Total…… ` 46641.61

Add 7.5% establishment charges….. ` 3498.12

Total…… ` 50139.73

Add 5% contigencies…... ` 2506.99

Total…… ` 52646.72

Rounded to ` 52647.00

` 0.53 lakhs

(Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Six Hundred Forty Seven only)

Sr. 

No.

Description Unit Qty Cost of  Material Cost of  Erection Rate Reference

DATA-5

Standard estimate for conversion of existing 1 phase 3 wire line into 1 phase 4 wire line AA 'ANT' conductor for phase and GNAT

for street light.

Rate Amt Rate Amt

[...]

Cost of Material…… ` 81269.28 ` 14483.78

Cost of Erection…… ` 14483.78

Total…… ` 95753.06

Add 1% cess…….` 957.53

Total…… ` 96710.59

Add 7.5% establishment charges….. ` 7253.29

Total…… ` 103963.88

Add 5% contigencies…... ` 5198.19

Total…… ` 109162.08

Rounded to ` 109162.00

` 1.09 lakhs

(Rupees One Lakh Nine Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two only)

DATA-6

Standard estimate for conversion of existing 1 phase 3 wire line into 3 phase 5wire line AA 'ANT' conductor and 'GNAT' for neutral

per Km (for a load upto 30 KVA)

Rate ReferenceSr. 

No.

Cost of  ErectionDescription Unit Qty Cost of  Material